BUS 08 CHESTNUT PM

BUS 78 CHESTNUT PM

TIME LOCATION

3:05 pm CHESTNUT (04)
3:09 pm 4475 SILVERDALE

3:14 pm 26864 SWEETBRIAR (PINE WALK PATH)
3:15 pm 26784 FAIRFAX

3:16 pm DARBY & PARK

3:17 pm CHAPEL HILL & BRISTOL

3:18 pm 26625 CHAPEL HILL

3:18 pm 26823 CHAPEL HILL

3:19pm.  SUDBURY & WINTON PARK

3:20 pm WINTON PARK & KINGSTON

3:21 pm WINTON PARK & LIMPERT

3:22 pm DOVER CENTER & MARCIE (SW)

3:24 pm DRISCOLL & WILLIAMSTOWN

3:25 pm DRISCOLL & CARSTEN

3:25 pm CARSTEN & ROSS

3:26 pm CARSTEN & LEENDERS

3:27 pm ASHBURY PARK & LEENDERS

3:28 pm 4567 ASHBURY PARK

3:29 pm WILLIAMSTOWN & HYANNIS PORT

BUS 55 CHESTNUT PM

TIME LOCATION

3:05 pm CHESTNUT (04)

3:10 pm 4471 PORTER

3:15 pm 4596 PORTER

3:16 pm PORTER & WISTERIA

3:17 pm WISTERIA & ANDORRA

3:18 pm WISTERIA & KEW

3:19 pm 4576 CAMELLIA

3:23 pm EDGEPARK & WOODPARK
3:24 pm WOODPARK & SANDERS

3224 pm 27880 BLOSSOM

3:25 pm BLOSSOM & EDGEPARK

3:26 pm EDGEPARK & PINE

3:27 pm LUSANDRA & LAURELL

3:28 pm 4246 LAURELL

3:29 pm 27527 LAURELL

3:29 pm LISA & MARQUETTE

3:30 pm MARQUETTE & MARY KAY
3:33pm 27375 COTTONWOOD

3:34 pm COTTONWOOD & DOGWOOD
3:35pm FORESTWOOD & MARQUETTE

TIME LOCATION

3:05 pm CHESTNUT (04)
3:12 pm REVERE & HIGH SCHOOL ACCESS
3:12 pm REVERE & GLOUCESTER

3:13 pm REVERVE & POMPTON

3:15 pm BUTTERNUT RIDGE & REVERE (SW)
3:16 pm BUTTERNUT RIDGE & FITCH

3:17 pm 6016 FITCH

3:19 pm BELLEVUE & PAISLEY

3:21 pm FITCH & LOUIS

3:22 pm 26587 BUTTERNUT RIDGE

3:23 pm 26487 BUTTERNUT RIDGE & KENNEDY RIDGE

3:25 pm VICTORIA & KENNEDY RIDGE (NE)
3:26 pm COUNTRY CLUB & VICTORIA (SE)

327 pm COUNTRY CLUB & PARKWAY W (NORTH)
3:30 pm ANDRUS & WHITETHORN

3:30 pm 5156 WHITETHORN

3:31 pm ANDRUS & KENNEDY RIDGE

3:31 pm LUCYDALE & KENNEDY RIDGE

3:32 pm 5098 LUCYDALE

3:37 pm 25345 COUNTRY CLUB (SOUTH)

3:38 pm VICTORIA & CLUBHOUSE

3:39 pm 27082 BUTTERNUT RIDGE

3:40 pm 27304 BUTTERNUT RIDGE

3:41 pm 27620 BUTTERNUT RIDGE

BUS 80 CHESTNUT PM

TIME LOCATION

3:05 pm CHESTNUT SCHOOL (04)
3:10 pm N PARK & W PARK

3:11 pm 5069 E PARK

3:12pm 4955 PORTER

3:15 pm 28180 GARDENIA

3:15 pm AZALEA & GARDENIA
3:16 pm AZALEA & ORING (SW)
3:17 pm MARTIN & ORING

3:19 pm 4640 LANSING

3:20 pm 4930 HAMPTON

3:21 pm 5225 HAMPTON

322 pm 5296 DEVON

3:22 pm 5200 DEVON

323 pm 5031 DEVON

3:24 pm 4974 BERKSHIRE

3:25 pm 5079 BERKSHIRE

3:25 pm BERKSHIRE & ALDEN
3:30 pm WILLET CIR & WILLET

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 1 of 2

Cust_TRIO00141.RPT



BUS 84 CHESTNUT PM

TIME LOCATION
3:05 pm CHESTNUT (04)

3:08 pm 5528 MACKENZIE

3:08 pm 5618 MACKENZIE

3:09 pm 5872 MACKENZIE

3:09 pm 6254 MACKENZIE

3:10 pm 6424 MACKENZIE

3:11 pm MAPLEHURST & ASPEN

3:12 pm 6720 MAPLEHURST & OAKDALE
3:14 pm 6725 NANCY

3:15 pm NANCY & TERRACE

3:16 pm 6263 MACKENZIE

3:17 pm SOUTHERN & DOROTHY

3:18 pm MIDVALE & DOROTHY

3:19 pm MIDVALE & DECKER

3:19 pm MIDVALE & PORTER

3:20 pm 5731 BURNS

3:21 pm 5398 BURNS

3:22 pm BURNS & BUTTERNUT RIDGE
BUS 85 CHESTNUT PM

TIME LOCATION

3:05 pm CHESTNUT (04)

3:08 pm DORCHESTER & CHADBOURNE
3:10 pm BRETTON RIDGE & CHADBOURNE
3:10 pm BRETTON RIDGE & URSULA
3:11 pm ALEXANDRA & WELLINGTON
3:12 pm ALEXANDRA & WESTMINSTER
3:13 pm WARRINGTON & WELLINGTON
3:16 pm HUNTINGTON & WARRINGTON
3:16 pm DORCHESTER & WARRINGTON
3:17 pm DORCHESTER & STEARNS (SW)
3:21 pm PARK RIDGE & LYNHAVEN

3:21 pm LYNNHAVEN & SHERWOOD
3:22 pm 5814 FOREST RIDGE

3:23 pm FOREST RIDGE & WINDSOR (SW)
3:23 pm SHERWOOD & WINDSOR (NW)
3:24 pm 5959 GAREAU

3:24 pm 5776 PARK RIDGE

3:25 pm 6042 PARK RIDGE

3:25 pm PARK RIDGE & WINDSOR

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 2 of 2

Cust_TRIO00I41.RPT



